

VALUABLE

RETURN TO  
PUBLIC WORKS  
OFFICE  
CAMP LEJEUNE  
NORTH CAROLINA

SUBJECT

Ground Elevations at Soil  
Borings in M.E.M. Co.  
Capehart Housing

## FIELD PARTY

IN CHARGE \_\_\_\_\_  
INSTRUMENT \_\_\_\_\_  
NOTES \_\_\_\_\_  
TAPE READ \_\_\_\_\_  
TAPE OR ROD \_\_\_\_\_  
TAPE OR ROD \_\_\_\_\_  
INSTRUMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_  
TAPE NO. \_\_\_\_\_

## WEATHER

CLEAR \_\_\_\_\_  
CLOUDY \_\_\_\_\_  
WINDY \_\_\_\_\_  
RAIN \_\_\_\_\_  
FAIR \_\_\_\_\_  
SNOW \_\_\_\_\_  
HOT \_\_\_\_\_  
MODERATE \_\_\_\_\_  
COLD \_\_\_\_\_  
FOG \_\_\_\_\_

FILE No. 120-K

FLDR. No. \_\_\_\_\_

SHEET #1 of

DATE \_\_\_\_\_ 19\_\_

Quad. No. \_\_\_\_\_

STATION	DIST.	ANGLE ° ' "	+	H. I. BEARING	VER. ANG. DIFF.	ELEVATION
Fl. Elev. Stoop						31.01
						30.93
		4.04		34.97		
		5.46		35.05	5.38	29.59
House #438					7.0	28.0
T.P.					3.95	31.02
		3.00		34.02		
		4.45		35.07	3.40	30.72
House #597					4.6	30.6
T.P.					3.54	31.63
		2.67		34.30		
House #588					4.4	29.9
T.P.					6.18	28.02
		6.44		34.56		
House #652 & 653					5.5	29.1
T.P.					3.79	30.77

Well House #611  
" " "No evidence of boring site, elevation shown  
is lowest in House Site

Instead of (595 + 596)

At Boring Site.

At Boring Site

STATION  
LIST

SUBJECT

STATION LIST

DATE OF INFO

NAME OF INFO

TYPE OF INFO

CLASSIFICATION

WEATHER

DATE OF INFO

NAME OF INFO

TYPE OF INFO

CLASSIFICATION

WEATHER

FORM NO. 1

VALUABLE

SUBJECT \_\_\_\_\_

RETURN TO  
PUBLIC WORKS  
OFFICE  
CAMP LEJEUNE  
NORTH CAROLINA

FIELD PARTY

\_\_\_\_\_  
IN CHARGE  
\_\_\_\_\_  
INSTRUMENT  
\_\_\_\_\_  
NOTES  
\_\_\_\_\_  
TAPE READ  
\_\_\_\_\_  
TAPE OR ROD  
\_\_\_\_\_  
TAPE OR ROD  
\_\_\_\_\_  
STRUMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_  
TAPE NO. \_\_\_\_\_

WEATHER

CLEAR  
CLOUDY  
WINDY  
RAIN  
FAIR  
SNOW  
HOT  
MODERATE  
COLD  
FOG

FILE No. 399

FLDR. No. \_\_\_\_\_

FIGURED BY \_\_\_\_\_ SHEET #2

NOTES CHECKED BY \_\_\_\_\_

PLOTTED BY \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_ 19\_\_

Quad. No. \_\_\_\_\_

STATION	DIST.	ANGLE ° ' "	+	H. I. BEARING	VER: ANG. DIFF.	ELEVATION	
						30.77	
		3.83		34.60			
House #672					5.3	29.3	Instead of #671 - At Boring Site
T.P.					4.18	30.42	
		3.91		34.33			
House #641					4.8	29.5	At Boring Site
T.P.					4.84	29.49	
		3.10		32.59			
House #639					2.7	29.9	At Boring Site
House #399					3.5	29.1	" " "
T.P.					3.19	29.40	
		5.50		34.90			
B.M.					3.98	30.92 (30.93)	Stoop of Well House #611

